

夕食②

| メニュー | 原材料名 | アレルギー物質 | メニュー | 原材料名 | アレルギー物質 |
|-------------------|-------------|------------|---------------|------------|---------|
| ごはん (150g) | ななつぼし | | 春巻き | 豚肉 | 豚肉 |
| みそ汁 | 大豆 | 大豆 | | たけのこ | |
| みそ | 米 | | | 植物油 | 大豆、ごま |
| | 食塩 | | | しいたけ | |
| | 酒精 | | | 中華ブイヨン | |
| かつおだし | 調味料 (アミノ酸) | | | きくらげ | |
| | 食塩 | | | はるさめ | |
| | 乳糖 | 乳 | | ポークブイヨン | 豚肉 |
| | 砂糖 | | | 砂糖 | |
| | かつおぶし粉末 | | | でんぷん | |
| | かつおエキス | | | オイスターソース | |
| | 煮干いわしエキス | | | 小麦粉 | 小麦 |
| チキンカツ | 酸味料 | | | 豚脂 | 豚肉 |
| | 鶏肉 | 鶏肉 | | 発酵調味料 | |
| | 鶏皮 | 鶏肉 | | ショートニング | |
| | 小麦粉 | 小麦 | | しょうゆ | |
| | 食塩 | | | XO醤 | 小麦、大豆 |
| | 砂糖 | | | 酵母エキス | |
| | 香辛料 | | 食塩 | | |
| | 卵白粉 | 卵 | にんにくペースト | | |
| | パン粉 | 小麦 | 香辛料 | | |
| | 粉末状植物性たん白 | | 小麦粉 | 小麦 | |
| | 加工でんぷん | | 植物油脂 | 大豆 | |
| | 調味料 (アミノ酸) | | ショートニング | 大豆 | |
| | ピロリン酸Na | | 粉あめ | | |
| | 重層 | | 食塩 | | |
| | 酵素 | | グルテン | 小麦 | |
| 香料 | | 調味料 (アミノ酸) | | | |
| カロチノイド色素 | | 加工でんぷん | | | |
| マカロニサラダ | マカロニ | 小麦 | 皮 | 加工でんぷん | |
| | 半固体状ドレッシング | 卵・乳・小麦・大豆 | ソルビート | | |
| | にんじん | | 乳化剤 | | |
| | 粉末水あめ | | 増粘剤 (キサンタンガム) | | |
| | 砂糖 | | 香辛料抽出物 | | |
| | 食塩 | | 水 | | |
| | 醸造酢 | | 豚肉 | 豚肉 | |
| | 食用植物性油脂 | | キャベツ | | |
| | 加工でんぷん | | たまねぎ | | |
| | 増粘多糖類 | | にら | | |
| | 調味料 (アミノ酸) | | 豚脂 | 豚肉 | |
| | 酵素 | | でんぷん | | |
| 香辛料抽出物 | | 香辛料 | | | |
| 一部に小麦・卵・乳成分・大豆を含む | | 砂糖 | | | |
| たくあん | だいこん | | 餃子 | にんにく油 | |
| | ぶどう糖果糖液糖 | | 食塩 | | |
| | 食塩 | | しょうゆ | | |
| | たん白加水分解物 | 大豆 | オイスターソース | | |
| | ぬか類 | 小麦 | 紹興酒 | | |
| | 調味料 (アミノ酸) | | なたね油 | | |
| | 酒精 | | 調味料 (アミノ酸) | | |
| | 甘味料 (ステビア) | | トレハロース | | |
| | 酸味料 | | かんすい | | |
| | 保存料 (ソルビン酸) | | 着色料 (カラメル) | | |
| | 酸化防止剤 (V.C) | | 小麦粉 | 小麦 | |
| | メタリン酸Na | | ラード | 豚肉 | |
| | 着色料 | | グルテン | 小麦 | |
| | | | 食塩 | | |
| サラダバー | キャベツ | | 五目ひじき煮 | ひじき | |
| | ブロッコリー | | | にんじん | |
| | 赤ピーマン | | | 砂糖 | |
| | むき枝豆 | | | 大豆 | 大豆 |
| | コーン | | | 油揚げ | 大豆 |
| フルーツ | グレープフルーツ | | | 米発酵調味料 | |
| | | | | しょうゆ | 小麦、大豆 |
| | | | | 菜種油 | |
| | | | | 昆布だし | |
| | | | | かつお節粉末 | |
| | | | | 調味料 (アミノ酸) | |
| | | | | ビタミンC | |
| | | | 凝固剤 | | |
| | | | 水 | | |